



Sen. Heather A. Steans

Filed: 5/3/2011

09700SB2405sam002

SDS097 00177 BAS 40177 a

1 AMENDMENT TO SENATE BILL 2405

2 AMENDMENT NO. _____. Amend Senate Bill 2405, AS AMENDED,
3 with reference to page and line numbers of Senate Amendment
4 No. 1 on page 11, line 23 by deleting "282,200" and replacing
5 it with "141,000"; and

6 On page 12, line 1 by deleting "547,900" and replacing it
7 with "0"; and

8 On page 12, line 2 by deleting "85,000" and replacing it with
9 "48,400"; and

10 On page 15, line 2 by deleting "8,900,000" and replacing it
11 with "4,450,000".